1. Wettbewerbstag - Bayrische
Meisterschaft Zielwettbewerb Junioren
U-23 mannlich- Sommer 2023 in Bad
Feilnbach

Platz

Team

Verein

Punkte

1k Hein Christian EC Gerabach 316 156-160
7. Hornberger Daniel SV Windberg 301 155-146
3 Pleischl Phillip EC Atting 291 141-150
4. Schuhbeck Maximilian EC Lampoding 289 139-150
5. Eder Till TSV Gars 289 142-147
6. Wimmer Florian SV DJK Wittibreut 283 130-153
7. Benkert Maximilian FC Teugn 274 137-137
8. Steber Daniel TSV Peiting 271 151-120
9. Maosl Peter ES Holzkirchen 264 147-117
10. HinterstoiBer Martin EC Eintracht Aufham 262 138-124
1. Steinbrecher Julian EC Feldkirchen 257 116-141
12. Ludwig Sebastian EC Grine-Heide Ismaning 252 11-141
13. Purucker Jannik SV Steinmiihle 243 124-119
14. Marchl Florian TSV Niederviehbach 236 109-127
15. Blimlhuber Daniel SSV Zimmern 232 142-90
16. Halbig Thomas SC Zell 217 112-105
17. Wall Nico TSV Kiihbach 190 95-95



Platz

1. Wettbhewerbstag - Bayrische
Meisterschaft Zielwettbewerb Junioren

U-23 weiblich- Sommer 2023 in Bad
Feilnbach

Team

Riepl Katharina
Doppelhammer Jasmin
Preis Annalena

Poidl Elisabeth
Thalbauer Sandra
SchlieBl Mona
Reschberger Sinah

Steinbrecher Nicole

Verein

EC Steinburg

EC Zaundorf

FC Untertraubenbach
TSV Hartpenning
SV-DJK Wittibreut

SV Hohenfurch

EC Lampoding

TSV Schondorf

Punkte

278

276

252

247

245

232

224

126

125-153

132-144

121-131

108-139

99-146

112-120

97-127

47-79



